Position Other Positions Held

Nutrition Services Manager
Senior Dietitian

Nutrition Educator

Wic Breastfeeding Coordinator
Nutrition Educator

Wic Nutrition Assistant Il
Wic Nutrition Assistant Il
Wic Nutrition Assistant Il
Wic Nutrition Assistant Il
Wic Nutrition Assistant Il
Wic Nutrition Assistant Il
Wic Nutrition Assistant Il
Senior Dietitian

Wic Nutrition Assistant Il
Wic Nutrition Assistant Il
Wic Nutrition Assistant Il
Office Assistant Il

Wic Nutrition Assistant Il
Wic Nutrition Assistant |
Wic Nutrition Assistant Il
Office Assistant |

Wic Nutrition Assistant |

County

Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County

Department

Health - Wic Program
Health - Wic Program
Health - Wic Program
Health - Wic Program
Health - Wic Program
Health - Wic Program
Health - Wic Program
Health - Wic Program
Health - Wic Program
Health - Wic Program
Health - Wic Program
Health - Wic Program
Health - Wic Program
Health - Wic Program
Health - Wic Program
Health - Wic Program
Health - Wic Program
Health - Wic Program
Health - Wic Program
Health - Wic Program
Health - Wic Program
Health - Wic Program

Total Wages

$89,337
$83,000
$49,328
$48,142
$42,905
$40,837
$40,291
$39,105
$38,752
$38,478
$38,278
$37,198
$37,069
$36,109
$35,429
$31,539
$31,372
$24,882
$12,087

$9,683

$7,638

$7,180

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$23,573
$7,716
$19,164
$4,181
$9,041
$3,455
$8,986
$8,684
$3,239
$13,240
$13,281
$18,105
$5,304
$18,118
$2,997
$12,540
$2,654
$2,132
$938
$4,704
$618
$572



