Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Nutrition Services Manager		Kings County	Health - Wic Program	\$89,337	\$23,573
Senior Dietitian		Kings County	Health - Wic Program	\$83,000	\$7,716
Nutrition Educator		Kings County	Health - Wic Program	\$49,328	\$19,164
Wic Breastfeeding Coordinator		Kings County	Health - Wic Program	\$48,142	\$4,181
Nutrition Educator		Kings County	Health - Wic Program	\$42,905	\$9,041
Wic Nutrition Assistant III		Kings County	Health - Wic Program	\$40,837	\$3,455
Wic Nutrition Assistant III		Kings County	Health - Wic Program	\$40,291	\$8,986
Wic Nutrition Assistant III		Kings County	Health - Wic Program	\$39,105	\$8,684
Wic Nutrition Assistant III		Kings County	Health - Wic Program	\$38,752	\$3,239
Wic Nutrition Assistant III		Kings County	Health - Wic Program	\$38,478	\$13,240
Wic Nutrition Assistant III		Kings County	Health - Wic Program	\$38,278	\$13,281
Wic Nutrition Assistant III		Kings County	Health - Wic Program	\$37,198	\$18,105
Senior Dietitian		Kings County	Health - Wic Program	\$37,069	\$5,304
Wic Nutrition Assistant III		Kings County	Health - Wic Program	\$36,109	\$18,118
Wic Nutrition Assistant II		Kings County	Health - Wic Program	\$35,429	\$2,997
Wic Nutrition Assistant III		Kings County	Health - Wic Program	\$31,539	\$12,540
Office Assistant II		Kings County	Health - Wic Program	\$31,372	\$2,654
Wic Nutrition Assistant III		Kings County	Health - Wic Program	\$24,882	\$2,132
Wic Nutrition Assistant I		Kings County	Health - Wic Program	\$12,087	\$938
Wic Nutrition Assistant III		Kings County	Health - Wic Program	\$9,683	\$4,704
Office Assistant I		Kings County	Health - Wic Program	\$7,638	\$618
Wic Nutrition Assistant I		Kings County	Health - Wic Program	\$7,180	\$572